
PARTS

DRESSER 

HARDWARE

Leg

#2 4pcs

Allen Key With Ball

#A 1pc

JCBC Bolt M6 x 30mm

#B 4pcs

CSK Screw M4 x 20mm

#C 8pcs

Spring Washer M6

#D 4pcs

Glass Top 

#3 1pc

Leg Support with Plastic 
Washer & Adjuster 

#4 1pc

Dresser 

#1 1pc

Please keep instructions for 
future reference.

Check the quantity and 
irregularity of parts and 
hardware before you start.

Flat Washer Small M6 x 13mm x 1.0

#E 8pcs

Flat Washer Medium M7 x 19 x 2.0

#F 4pcs

Anti-Tipping 
Hardware Kit 

#G 1pc



1
Part x1pc#1

Part x1pc#3

2
Part x1pc#1

Part x4pcs#2

Part x1pc#4

Hardware x1pc#A

Hardware x4pcs#B

Hardware x8pcs#C

Hardware x4pcs#D

Hardware x8pcs#E

Hardware x4pcs#F

Lift the Glass-Top #3 gently and 
carefully place it at safe before 
assembly begin. 

#1

#B

#C

#D

#E

#F#A

#2

#3

#1

#1

#1

#4

JustinW
Typewritten Text
Align legs (#2) to the dresser (#1), then secure by using the following screws and bolts with washers as shown in the diagram.

JustinW
Rectangle

JustinW
Line

JustinW
Typewritten Text
Attach support leg (#4) to the dresser (#1).

JustinW
Rectangle

JustinW
Line



3

4 Place the Glass-Top #3 back to  
the top surface of Dresser #1.

#1

#1

#3

JustinW
Typewritten Text
Secure knobs to the exterior of the drawers.

JustinW
Rectangle



5

Case
goo

ds

Wall

#4






